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DREIER RACING 2025.

21.05.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km .
SUPERSPORT - Race 2 21.5.2025. 14:00 . . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:06:28

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 14:18:09.625 1:38.912 36.838 32.142 29.932
(860) WOLTSGRUBER Klaus 8 14:19:48.555 1:38.930 36.615 32.158 30.157
1 14:08:09.208 1:40.986 40.663 31.349 28.974
2 14:09:44.182 1:34.974 35.148 30.810 29.016 (78) ECHALAR Carlos
3 14:11:19.113 1:34.931 35.191 30.910 28.830 1 14:08:17.025 1:48.803 44.486 33.824 30.493
4 14:12:54.374 1:35.261 35.446 30.934 28.881 2 14:09:57.624 1:40.599 37.111 33.221 30.267
5 14:14:29.249 1:34.875 35.142 31.021 28.712 3 14:11:39.035 1:41.411 37.498 33.406 30.507
6 14:16:04.027 1:34.778 35.113 30.853 28.812 4 14:13:20.265 1:41.230 37.591 33.253 30.386
7 14:17:38.904 1:34.877 35.311 30.878 28.688 5 14:15:01.494 1:41.229 37.364 33.542 30.323
8 14:19:13.857 1:34.953 35.160 30.968 28.825 6 14:16:42.271 1:40.777 37.190 33.296 30.291
7 14:18:22.751 1:40.480 37.297 33.094 30.089
(227) KEMP Bill 8 14:20:02.870 1:40.119 36.949 33.177 29.993
1 14:08:09.920 1:41.698 41.039 31.642 29.017
2 14:09:45.025 1:35.105 34.962 31.224 28.919 (61) EISL Andy
3 14:11:19.998 1:34.973 34.990 30.948 29.035 14:08:19.466 1:51.244 45.325 34.969 30.950
4 14:12:55.315 1:35.317 35.020 31.249 29.048 2 14:10:00.307 1:40.841 37.268 32.428 31.145
5 14:14:30.701 1:35.386 35.336 31.040 29.010 3 14:11:41.953 1:41.646 37.413 33.597 30.636
6 14:16:05.878 1:35.177 35.046 31.022 29.109 4 14:13:23.192 1:41.239 37.846 33.294 30.099
7 14:17:40.951 1:35.073 35.000 31.054 29.019 5 14:15:02.354 1:39.162 36.827 32.144 30.191
8 14:19:16.117 1:35.166 34.984 31.185 28.997 6 14:16:42.820 1:40.466 37.289 32.589 30.588
7 14:18:23.558 1:40.738 37.251 32.745 30.742
(83) SCHIFT Manuel 8 14:20:03.500 1:39.942 36.985 32.510 30.447
1 14:08:09.633 1:41.411 40.930 31.241 29.240
2 14:09:45.007 1:35.374 35.157 30.947 29.270 (165) EPPRECHT Denny
3 14:11:20.371 1:35.364 35.399 30.988 28.977 1 14:08:17.073 1:48.851 43.727 33.424 31.700
4 14:12:55.416 1:35.045 34.980 31.000 29.065 2 14:09:59.315 1:42.242 38.171 32.861 31.210
5 14:14:31.077 1:35.661 35.683 31.140 28.838 3 14:11:41.335 1:42.020 37.881 32.977 31.162
6 14:16:06.190 1:35.113 35.134 30.814 29.165 4 14:13:22.966 1:41.631 37.589 32.738 31.304
7 14:17:41.900 1:35.710 35.468 30.907 29.335 5 14:15:05.702 1:42.736 38.209 33.127 31.400
8 14:19:18.525 1:36.625 35.570 31.623 29.432 6 14:16:47.991 1:42.289 37.952 33.051 31.286
7 14:18:30.064 1:42.073 38.012 32.967 31.094
(306) MOLITOR Sven 8 14:20:12.414 1:42.350 37.803 33.162 31.385
1 14:08:11.491 1:43.269 41.593 32.033 29.643
2 14:09:49.504 1:38.013 36.108 32.264 29.641 (42) DRUI Kevin
3 14:11:27.250 1:37.746 36.098 31.956 29.692 1 14:08:21.082 1:52.860 46.759 34.846 31.255
4 14:13:04.915 1:37.665 36.015 31.915 29.735 2 14:10:02.960 1:41.878 37.724 33.611 30.543
5 14:14:42.703 1:37.788 36.127 31.878 29.783 3 14:11:44.997 1:42.037 37.243 33.990 30.804
6 14:16:19.779 1:37.076 35.670 31.869 29.537 4 14:13:26.768 1:41.771 37.360 33.627 30.784
7 14:17:57.005 1:37.226 35.815 31.902 29.509 5 14:15:10.358 1:43.590 37.597 34.694 31.299
8 14:19:33.956 1:36.951 35.940 31.645 29.366 6 14:16:53.273 1:42.915 38.090 34.109 30.716
7 14:18:36.607 1:43.334 37.875 34.124 31.335
(969) PELZ Marcus 8 14:20:21.943 1:45.336 38.481 34.555 32.300

1 14:08:11493  1:43.271 42111 31.625  29.535
2 14:00:49.471  1:37.978  36.497  32.061  29.420 (626) LOHMANN Tanja
3 14:11:27.329  1:37.858 36498  31.853  29.507 T 14:08:21.165  1:52.043  47.398 34370 31175
4 14:13:04913  1:37.584 36342 31736  29.506 2 14:10:04.900  1:43.735 39133  33.782  30.820
5 14:14:43.113  1:38.200  36.826  32.120  29.254 3 14:11:47.989  1:43.089 38252  33.785  31.052
6  14:16:20.487  1:37.374 36231  31.934  29.209 4 14:13:31.657  1:43.668  38.560  33.863  31.245
7 14:17:57.983  1:37.496 36218 32017  29.261 5 14:15:13.778  1:42.121  37.735  33.695  30.691
8  14:19:35.252  1:37.269 36,102  31.740  29.427 6  14:16:56.356  1:42.578  38.046  33.508  30.934
7 14:18:38.141  1:41.785  37.944  33.233  30.608
(31) PATTE Luca 8  14:20:22.000  1:43.859  38.632  33.583  31.644
1 14:08:16./87  1:48.565  44.772 33664  30.129
2 14:09:54.294  1:37.507  35.995  31.801  29.711 (810) BERAN Jochen
3 14:11:32292  1:37.998 35967 32199  29.832 T 14:08:20556  1:52.334 46458  34.603  31.273
4 14:13:11.557  1:39.265  36.604  32.476  30.185 2 14:10:05.931  1:45375  39.751 34553  31.071
5 14:14:49.416  1:37.859  36.032  32.111  29.716 3 14:11:49.500  1:43.659  38.948  33.932  30.779
6  14:16:26.881  1:37.465 35907  32.133  29.425 4 14:13:33.326  1:43.736  39.069  34.178  30.489
7 14:18:03.684  1:36.803 35457  31.926  29.420 5 14:15:16.015  1:42.689 38213  33.937  30.539
8  14:19:40.657  1:36.973 35347  32.149  29.477 6  14:16:58.005  1:41.990  38.084  33.616  30.290
7 14:18:39.653  1:41.648 38144  33.232  30.272
(100) WIEMER Patrick 8  14:20:22.143  1:42.490  37.757  34.025  30.708
1 14:08:13.397 145175  42.747 _ 32304  30.124
2 14:09:52.692  1:39.295  37.035  32.133  30.127 (911) HECKMEIER Olaf
3 14:11:32186  1:39.494 36957 32367  30.170 T 14:08:19.694  1:51.472 44827  33.941  32.704
4 14:13:12.064  1:39.878  37.650  32.123  30.105 2 14:10:02.799  1:43.105  37.886  32.596  32.623
5 14:14:51.600  1:39.536  37.029 32409  30.098 3 14:11:46.886  1:44.087  37.846  33.865  32.376
6  14:16:30.713  1:39.113  36.944  32.254  29.915 4 14:13:28956  1:42.070  37.403  32.584  32.083
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DREIER RACING 2025.

21.05.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km
SUPERSPORT - Race 2 21.5.2025. 14:00. . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:06:28
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
5 14:15:11.904 1:42.948 37.827 33.052 32.069
6 14:16:55.572 1:43.668 37.499 33.560 32.609
7 14:18:37.849 1:42.277 37.477 32.788 32.012
8 14:20:22.154 1:44.305 37.715 33.652 32.938
(303) HEINZ Philipp
1 14:08:17.140 1:48.918 44.234 33.721 30.963
2 14:09:59.612 1:42.472 38.612 33.164 30.696
3 14:11:41.757 1:42.145 37.663 33.722 30.760
4 14:13:23.553 1:41.796 37.627 33.622 30.547
5 14:15:05.767 1:42.214 37.972 33.467 30.775
6 14:16:48.177 1:42.410 38.082 33.686 30.642
7 14:18:37.443 1:49.266 38.757 34.298 36.211
8 14:20:27.217 1:49.774 39.421 34.722 35.631
(695) DOLATA Patrick
14:08:20.032 1:51.810 44.811 35.642 31.357
14:10:03.882 1:43.850 38.294 33.846 31.710
14:11:47.871 1:43.989 38.577 34.299 31.113

14:13:31.631 1:43.760 38.043 34.394 31.323

ONOUTA WN =

14:15:19.042 1:47.411 38.706 36.277 32.428
14:17:05.735 1:46.693 39.365 35.245 32.083
14:18:50.062 1:44.327 38.548 34.252 31.527
14:20:34.080 1:44.018 38.182 34.502 31.334
(108) KUHRAU Christian
1 14:08:23.227 1:55.005 47.846 34.618 32.541
2 14:10:09.899 1:46.672 39.619 35.187 31.866
3 14:11:55.870 1:45.971 39.681 34.582 31.708
4 14:13:41.333 1:45.463 39.399 34.330 31.734
5 14:15:25.481 1:44.148 38.801 33.885 31.462
6 14:17:09.277 1:43.796 38.950 33.499 31.347
7 14:18:52.541 1:43.264 38.432 33.284 31.548
8 14:20:37.252 1:44.711 38.878 34.150 31.683
(25) WITZ Alexander
1 14:08:21.904 1:53.682 46.953 34.812 31.917
2 14:10:07.005 1:45.101 38.903 34.234 31.964
3 14:11:52.114 1:45.109 39.360 33.884 31.865
4 14:13:37.181 1:45.067 38.674 34.097 32.296
5 14:15:22.545 1:45.364 38.850 34.197 32.317
6 14:17:07.762 1:45.217 39.220 33.866 32.131
7 14:18:52.366 1:44.604 38.537 33.916 32.151
8 14:20:37.415 1:45.049 38.776 33.944 32.329
(740) GRONINGER Hermann
1 14:08:26.859 1:58.637 48.947 35.509 34.181
2 14:10:16.941 1:50.082 40.050 35.577 34.455
3 14:12:07.359 1:50.418 40.391 35.727 34.300
4 14:13:57.326 1:49.967 40.140 35.616 34.211
5 14:15:47.281 1:49.955 40.124 35.570 34.261
6 14:17:38.134 1:50.853 40.038 35.887 34.928
7 14:19:29.104 1:50.970 40.748 35.566 34.656
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